
SUPERINTENDENT Fax:  255-5923 
Jackson, Rob ............................................232-4160 
Matthews, Kim ..........................................232-4160 
 

ASSITANT SUPERINTENDENT  
CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION 

Fax:  255-5964 
Reed, Jennifer ..........................................255-5884 
McMahan, Poniece ....................................255-5958 
 

ASSIST. SUPER / AUXILLARY SERVICES   
Fax:  255-5923 

Hough, Joseph ..........................................255-5940 
Bates, Laurel ..............................................255-5879 
Ball, David (District Athletic Sp.)………...255-5874 
 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -  Fax:    225-7361 
Lisa Sharpe (Acct./Purchasing Mgr.) .........255-5903  
Horne, Carlene (AP Specialist) ..................255-5911 
Sweet, Clara (AP Lead Specialist) .............255-5910 
Welch, Jennifer (AP Specialist) .................232-4219 

 

AFTER SCHOOL CARE 

YMCA ................................................. 210-2273 
 

CAREER-TECHNICAL ED. Fax:  255-5941 
Baldwin, Taylor ( Director) .......................255-5931 
Leonard, Sonya (Assistant to Director) ......255-5929 
Smith, Michele F. (Middle School CDC/PLTW) .. 255-5930 
 

SCHOOL NUTRITION-Fax: 255-5899 
Payne, Lisa (Director)................................255-5932 
Barnes, Angel (SN Specialist)  ..................255-5974 
Buckner, Kim (Supervisor) ........................255-5936 
Clark, Greg (Warehouse) ...........................350-2289 
Faw, Jamie (Warehouse) ...........................255-5902 
Frady, Kelly (Asst to Director) ..................255-5932 
Hackney, Mary (Asst. Director) ................255-5926 
Hinch, Brian (Supervisor) ..........................255-5961 
Lawlor, Kathleen (SN Coordinator) ..........255-5935 
Odogwu, Cherry (Bookkeeper)  .................255-5927 
Schleider, Tate(Inventory Coord.) .............255-5934 
 

COMMUNICATIONS-Fax:  255-5923 
Harris, Stacia ( Director)……….. ............   350-2261 
Hensley, Breanna (Digital Marketing Spec.) .. 225-4783 
Reaves, Tim (Asst. Director) .....................350-2288 
Hann Henson (Digital Comm. Spec.)…… 255-5925 
 

                             CUSTODIAL SERVICES 
Buckner, Ross……………………………255-5938 

 

CURRICULUM-Fax:  255-5964 
Pinkerton, Paula (Director of ES/IS Ed.) ........255-5017 
Robinson, Tonya (Director of Secondary Ed) . 255-5883 
Apostolopoulos, Elizabeth(ES Instr. Coach) . 255-5959 
Autrey, Paula (ES Instr. Coach) .................255-5959 
Billups, Carla (ES STEM Coach) ..............255-5959 
Bonyun, Kathy (Secondary Literacy Coach) ...255-5959 
Boone, Cheri (ESSR Prog. Compl. Coord.) ..... 232-4415 
Bryant, Debbie (Health & P.E.) .................255-5960 
Buckner, Gail (ES Instr. Coach) ................255-5959 
Caldwell, Jan (ES Instr. Coach) .................255-5959 
Chamberlain, Sandra (Secretary) ...............255-5959 
Chaplain, Darin (Data Coach)  ..................255-5950 
Coates, Lesa (ES Instr. Coach) ..................255-5959 
DeVanon, Laura (Secondary Eng./SS Spec.) .. 255-5954 
Dodd, Rebekah (ES Instr. Coach) ..............255-5959 
Elliott, Molly (Health Educator) ................255-5963 
Ellis, Katie (ES Instr. Coach).....................255-5959 
Gladys, Amanda (Health Educator) ...........255-5962 
Godfrey, Gabrielle (ES Instr. Coach).........255-5959 
Harwell, Elizabeth (Secondary Math Coach) .. 255-5959 
Hill, Stefanie (K-12 Math specialist) ........  255-5956 
Houde, Jane (ES Instr. Coach) ...................255-5959 
Hunter, Misty (Secondary Literacy Coach) ..... 255-5959 
Inman, Emily (Secondary Lit. Coach) .......255-5959 
Johnson, Jennifer (Health Educator) ..........255-5882 
Johnson, Rebecca (Secondary Lit. Coach) .....255-5959 
Justen, Philip (Secondary Literacy Coach) ...... 255-5959 
Kamszik, Kristy (ES Instr. Coach) ............255-5959 
Knox, Stephanie (AIG Facilitator) .............225-7358 
Kytta, Carey (ES Instr. Coach) ..................255-5959 
Leatherwood, Cynthia (ES Instr. Coach) ...255-5959 
Lemus, Lisa (ES Instr. Coach) ...................255-5959 
Lopez, Nelida (Global Ed./World Lang) ...255-5952 
(Science Specialist) ...................................255-5959 
Marlowe, Kathy (Health Educator)   ……...255-5963 
Massey, Elizabeth (MTSS Coach) .............225-4782  
McCourry, Lori (ES Instr. Coach) .............255-5959 
McDaniel, Misti (Secondary Math Coach) 255-5959 
McKee, Meg (ES Math) ............................350-2292 
McPherson, Karen (Secondary Math Coach) .. 255-5959 

Mitchell, Laura (Arts Ed. Specialist) ......... 255-5951 
O’Connell, Carol (PD/BT/Stud.Tch. Plcmt.)…225-5283 
Ogle, Amanda (ES Instr. Coach) ............... 255-5959 
Ottinger, Paula (Dual Language Coach) ... 225-5281 
Perez,Dawn (Secondary Literacy Coach) ……255-5959 
Piercy, Lisa (ES Instr. Coach) ................... 255-5959 
Proffitt, Felicia (ES/IS Lead Dist. Lit. Coach) . 255-7352 
Schmitt, Kristine (ES Math Coach) ........... 350-2292 
Smiley, Erica (ES Instr. Coach) ................ 255-5959 
Speak, Kathryn (ES Instr. Coach) ............. 255-5959 
Street, Melissa (ES Instr. Coach) .............. 255-5959 
Stubbs, Millie (ES Instr. Coach) ............... 255-5959 
Trubey, Janet (Secondary Math Coach) .... 255-5959 
VanHarkness, Charles (ES Instr. Coach) .. 255-5959 

 

FACILITIES-Fax:  255-5923 
Fierle, Tim (Director) ................................ 255-5916 
Buckner, Amanda (Exec. Asst.)................... 255-5916 
Fay, Carol (Asst. Director) ........................ 255-5917 

 

FINANCE/ACCOUNTING-Fax:  255-5923 
Thorpe, Tina (CFO) .................................. 255-5886 
Edge, Carol (Operational Bdgt. Mgr.) ....... 255-5907 
Eggen, Kristin (Federal Prog. Acct.) ......... 251-4981 
Fender, April (Accounting Controls Spec.) ..... 255-5943 
Godleski, Amy (Acct. Receivable Spec.) ........ 255-1366 
Jones, Tina (Asst. CFO) ............................ 225-1107 
McLemore, Denise (Acct. Control/Rpt.Mgr) . 350-2293 
Monstrola, Jason (Information Systems Mgr.) 255-5914 
Rowe, Pam (Internal Auditor) ................... 350-2287 
Sprinkle, Sherry (Cash Mgmt. Mgr.) ........ 255-1365 
 

FOUNDATION-Fax:  350-2277 
Cheek, Christy .......................................... 232-4190 
Moss, Sarena (Admin. Asst./Bookkeeper) ...... 255-5969 
Williams, Cynthia (Admin. Asst./Bookkeeper)..255-5969 

 

GRADUATION  INITIATIVE 
Conner, Jill  ............................................... 775-2359 
 

HUMAN RESOURCES-Fax:  232-4159 
Central Office Front Desk ...................... 255-5921 
Fisher, Kim (Director) .............................. 232-4233 
Davis, Stephanie (Hlth. Ins.Non-Lic Retire) .. 350-2264 
Elliott, Angie (Work Comp, Dis.,Leave) ....... 255-5897 
Haynes, Shonda (Licensure Specialist) ..... 255-5898 
Jackson, Lisa (HR Spec/Subs) .................. 232-4234 
McElreath, Amy (HR Admin. Coordinator) ........ 225-4780 
Proffitt, Anita (Flex Ben. Licensed Retirement)255-5901 
Propst, Brian (Asst. Director) .................... 350-2263 
Rumbough, Diane (HR Specialist) ............ 232-4220 
Walker, Leo (Non-Licensed, Backgrounds).. ...255-5893 

 

MAINTENANCE-Fax:  232-4249 
Wyatt, Clark (Director) ............................. 232-4244 
Emergency Dispatch (Jackie Mitchell) .. 232-4244 
      

PAYROLL-Fax:  350-2266 
Ask Payroll .............................................. 255-5900 
Roberts, Sheila (Payroll Compliance Mgr.) ..... 350-2283  
Brackins, Jill (Payroll Specialist)…………255-5904 
Combs, Beverly (Payroll & Compliance Spec.) ...... 255-5887 
McMahan, Lauren (Payroll & Compliance Spec.) . 350-2281 
Pace, Stephanie (Payroll Specialist) .......... 350-2284 
Wagner, Melanie (Payroll Specialist)........ 350-2286 

 

POWERSCHOOL - Fax: 255-5944 
Howard, Lori (Powerschool) ..................... 350-2278 
Radford, Jessica (Powerschool) ................ 232-4222 
Waller, Debbie (Powerschool) .................. 350-2280 

 
PURCHASING 

Sharpe, Lisa (Acct./Purchasing Mgr.). ........... 255-5903 
Escaravage, Ashley (Purchasing Specialist) ... 255-5890 
 

SPECIAL SERVICES-Fax:  255-5986 
Dupree, Amy (Director) ............................ 255-5971 
Adams, Amy (Autism Coordinator) .......... 255-5983 
Breedlove, Morgan (Behavior Outreach Spec.) ..... 255-5982 
Ellis, Cynthia (EC Instructional Coach) .... 255-5972 
Fannon, Brenda (EC Data Mgr.) ............... 255-5972 
Felder, Heather (EC Instructional Coach) . 255-5972 
Hardwig, Jay (VI Office) .......................... 225-4770 
Homebound Teacher Office ................... 255-4769 
Iglesias, Elsa (EC Instructional Coach) ..... 255-5988 
Kingsley, Stacey (EC Prog. Spec.)………..255-7353 
Little, Brenda (Pre K EC Admin.) ............. 255-5980 
Morgan, Allison (EC Data Manager) ........ 255-5970 
Roberts, Janet (Transition Coordinator) .... 255-5984 
Robertson, Jill (Homebound Coordinator) 225-4765 
Visiting Professionals Office .................... 255-5978 

 

STUDENT SERVICES / HOMELESS EDUCATION  
Fax:  232-4280 

Student Svcs. Main Line ......................... 255-5918 
Cassida, Shane (Director) .......................... 255-5918 
Resource Center ...................................... 779-4549 
Boyd, Shannon (Homeless Ed) .................. 271-4502 
(Behavior Sup/Transition Spec) ..................................... 225-5291 
Lewis, Jim (Spec. Pops. Resource Dev.) .......... 225-7359 
Martin, Shanon( Asst. Director, Title IX ) ................. 776-1505  

Piercy, Tina………………..…………… .. 255-5881  
Smith, Michelle (PBIS) ............................. 271-4520  
Stanberry, Tracy ........................................ 255-5913    

            

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES-Fax:  255-5892     
Frisby, Robert (Director) ........................... 350-2279 
Technology Help Desk............................. 255-5987  
Allen, Melanie (Computer Tech) ............... 232-4205 
Averill, Leslie (Customer Svc. Mgr.)  ....... 232-4237 
Briggs, Sabrina (Executive Assistant) ....... 255-5256 
Brigman, Dwayne (Door Access Badges) ..... 225-5286 
Buckner, Kimberly (Bookkeeper)  ............ 232-4221 
Buckner, Wanda (BL Coach-4518) ........... 775-5743 

Cameron, Jarvis, Kendra (BL Coach-2290) .. 778-5013 

(Telecom) .................................................. 232-4227 
Coulter, William (Surveillance/Video). ..... 255-5912 
Cutshall, Chris (BL Coach-4761) .............. 775-5752 
Emory, Scott (Support Specialist III) ........ 225-4777  
Frazier, Janet(Media/Dig. Learning Spec.-5990)   . 775-0500 
(WAN) ...................................................... 232-4223 
Fusco, Wendy (BL Coach-7356) ............... 775-4929 
(Comp. Tech.) ........................................... 232-4228  
Gamache, Justin (Electronics Tech II) ....... 232-4186 
Hoffman, Beth (BL Coach-4513) .............. 775-5718 
Inman, Jason (Computer Tech) ................. 255-5994 
Johnson, Pam (BL Coach-5942) ... .............777-6067 
Lowe, Kristina (BL Coach-4504) .............. 775-5769  
Morel, Lila (BL Coach-5942)  ................. ..778-5012 
Murdoch KC (Help Desk) ......................... 232-4226 
Poarch, Erika (BL Coach-4524) ................ 775-3748 
Ponder, Josh (Electronics Tech II)............. 255-5949 
Roberts, Matthew (LAN) .......................... 225-4788 
Robertson, Jerry (Network Oper. Spec.) .... 232-4157 
Rookey, Rich (Distance Learning) ............ 271-4504 
Shuster, Rene (LAN) ................................. 225-1139 
Stamey, Haley (BL Coach-1360) .............. 777-9522 
Taylor, Revonda (Asset Mgr.) ................... 232-4231 
Thomas, Kyle ............................................ 255-1364 
Venturella, Amanda (BL Coach-4514) ...... 779-1917 
Villemagne, Scott (Computer Tech) .......... 232-2273  
Winebarger, Mike (Telecom) .................... 232-4232 

 
TESTING - Fax: 251-4984 

Earwood, Steve (Director) ......................... 225-7360 
Bryant, Margaret (Testing) ........................ 255-5878                   

 
TITLE 1/MIGRANT - Fax: 255-5888 

Barrett, Ginny (Director) .......................... .255-5966 
Benson, Kathryn (Bookmobile Asst.) ........ 225-5280 
Fabbro, Katrina (Migrant Ed. Coord.)350-2296/776-1911 
Gaither, Danielle (Title I Coach) ........... ....225-1134 
Gonzalez, Grace (Migrant Ed). .................. 777-2297 
Hutchins, Cindy (Title I Coach) ................ 255-5937 
Kagley, Teresa (Compliance)  ... ….……...225-4773 
Lunsford, Pricilla  .... (Bookmobile)…...… 225-5280  
Moore, Nancy (Migrant Ed.) ..................... 255-5998 
Payne, Melissa (Title I Purchasing)………255-5968 
Wells, Juli (Title I Budget) ........................ 255-5965 

EL/TITLE III  
Castillo, Beldi (Language Services)350-2295 & 775-0736 
Cowart, Helen-Mary (EL/SIOP Coach)…..232-4238 

Cox, Kathryn (Intake Center)  ................ .225-1137 
Gregory, Karin (EL/SIOP Coach) ............. 232-4238 
Herrera, Xaymara (Spanish Interp./Translat) .. 255-1363 
Hill, Christy (ESL Specialist) ...................... 232-4239 
Tovar, Tsianina (EL/SIOP Coach) ............ 225-5277 

 
TRANSPORTATION-Fax:  252-8637 

Main Line ................................................. 232-4240 
Stowe, Jeremy (Director) ................................ 232-4240 
Armour, Gil (Cost Clerk I, Receptionist) .. 232-4240 
Flynn, Carrie (Exec. Sec./Cost Clerk 11) ......... 232-4240 
Greenhoe, Steve (TIMS Specialist) ........... 232-4240 
Roberts, Mike (Asst. Transp. Supr.) .......... 232-4240 
Taylor, Michele (TIMS Specialist) ............ 232-4240 

 
WAREHOUSE-Fax:  255-5996 

Mace, Michael (Warehouse Manager) ....... 225-1116 
Linville, Harley ......................................... 225-1119 
Plemmons, Terry (Assistant-Driver) ......... 222-4216 
 



After School Care ................. 210-2273 
AIG ........................................ 225-7358 
Adams, Aimee ........................ 255-5983 
Allen, Melanie ........................ 232-4205 
Apostolopoulos, Elizabeth…...255-5959 
Armour, Gil………………… 232-4240 
Autrey, Paula………………...255-5959 
Averill, Leslie ......................... 232-4237 
BCS Foundation ................... 255-5969 
Baldwin, Taylor ...................... 255-5931 
Ball, David (District Athletic Sp.)..255-5874 

Barnes, Angel ......................... 255-5974 
Barrett, Ginny ......................... 255-5966 
Bates, Laurel .......................... 255-5879 
Benson, Kathryn ..................... 225-5280 
Billups, Carla .......................... 255-5959 
Bonyun, Kathy …………….. 255-5959 
Boone, Cheri .......................... 232-4415 
Bookmobile .................................225-5280 
Brackins, Jill ........................... 255-5904 
Breedlove, Morgan .................255-5982  
Briggs, Sabrina..……………..255-5256 

Brigman, Dwayne ................... 225-5286 
Bryant, Debbie ....................... 255-5960 
Bryant, Margaret .................... 255-5878 
Buckner, Amanda  .................. 255-5916 
Buckner, Kim ......................... 255-5936 
Buckner, Kimberly ................. 232-4221 
Buckner, Gail ......................... 255-5959 
Buckner, Wanda ..................... 775-5743 
Budget Office Conf. Rm.………..1760 
Cameron-Jarvis, Kendra ......... 778-5013 
Caldwell, Jan .......................... 255-5959 
Cassida, Shane ........................ 255-5918 
Castillo, Beldi ......................... 350-2295 
Chamberlain, Sandra ………..255-5959 
Chandler, Ed ........................... 232-4227 
Chaplain, Darin ...................... 255-5950 
Cheek, Christy ........................ 232-4190 
Clark , Greg ............................350-2289  
Coates, Lisa ............................ 255-5959 
Combs, Beverly ...................... 255-5887 
Conner, Jill ............................. 775-2359 
Coulter, William ..................... 255-5912 
Cowart, Helen-Mary….……   232-4238 
Cox, Kathryn .......................... 225-1137 
Cutshall, Chris ........................ 775-5752 
Davis, Stephanie ..................... 350-2264 
DeVanon, Laura ..................... 255-5954 
Dodd, Rebekah ……………...255-5959 
Dupree, Amy .......................... 255-5971 
Earwood, Steve……………...225-7360 
Edge, Carol ............................. 255-5907 
Eggen, Kristin......................... 251-4981 
Elliott, Angie .......................... 255-5897 
Elliott, Mollie ......................... 255-5963 
Ellis, Cynthia .......................... 255-5972 
Ellis, Katie .............................. 255-5959 
Emory, Scott  .......................... 225-4777 
Escaravage, Ashley ................ 255-5890 
Fabbro, Katrina....................... 350-2296 
Fannon, Brenda ...................... 255-5972 
Faw, Jamie.............................. 255-5902 
Fay, Carol ...............................255-5917  
Felder, Heather ....................... 255-5972 
Fender, April .......................... 255-5943 
Fierle, Tim .............................. 255-5916 
Fisher, Kim ............................. 232-4233 
Flynn, Carrie .......................... 232-4240 
Frady, Kelly ............................ 255-5932 
Freeman, Steve ....................... 255-5949 
Frisby, Robert ......................... 350-2279 
Front Desk ............................. 255-5921 
Fusco, Wendy………………..775-4929 
Gaither, Danielle…………….225-1134 
Gamache, Justin ..................... 232-4186 
Gladys, Amanda ..................... 255-5962 

Godfrey, Gabrielle .................. 255-5959 
Godleski, Amy  ...................... 255-1366 
Gonzalez, Grace ..................... 777-2297 
Greenhoe, Steve……………….232-4240 
Hackney, Mary ....................... 255-5926 
Hardwig, Jay .......................... 225-4770 
Harris, Stacia………………...350-2261 
Harwell, Elizabeth .................. 255-5959 
Haynes, Shonda ………………255-5898 
Hensley, Breanna…………….225-4783 
Henson, Hann ......................... 255-5925 
Herrera, Xaymara ................... 225-1763 
Hill, Christy ............................ 232-4239 
Hill, Stefanie .......................... 255-5956 
Hinch, Brian ........................... 255-5961  
Hoffman, Beth ........................ 775-5718 
Homebound Teacher Office 255-4769 
Horne, Carlene ....................... 255-5911 
Houde, Jane ............................ 255-5959 
Hough, Joseph .......................... 255-5940 

Howard, Lori .......................... 350-2278 
Hunter, Misty ......................... 255-5959 
Hutchins, Cindy…… . ……….255-5937 
Iglesias, Elsa........................... 255-5988 
Inman, Emily .......................... 255-5959 
Inman, Jason........................... 255-5994 
Intake Center ………………225-1137  
Jackson, Lisa .......................... 232-4234 
Jackosn, Rob ......................... 232-4160 
Johnson, Jennifer .................... 255-5882 
Johnson, Pamela ..................... 777-6067 
Johnson, Rebecca ................... 255-5959 
Jones, Tina ............................. 225-1107 
Justen, Philip .......................... 255-5959 
Kagley, Teresa ....................... 225-4773 
Kamszik, Kristy ..................... 255-5959 
Kingsley, Stacey ..................... 255-7353 
Knox, Stephanie ..................... 225-7358 
Kytta, Carey ........................... 255-5959 
Language Services ................ 350-2295 
Lawlor, Kathleen .................... 255-5935 
Leatherwood, Cynthia ............ 255-5959 
Lemus, Lisa ............................ 255-5959 
Leonard, Sonya ...................... 255-5929 
Lewis, Jim .............................. 225-7359 
Little, Brenda ......................... 255-5980 
Linville, Harley ...................... 225-1119 
Lowe, Kristina ........................ 775-5769 
Lopez, Nelida ......................... 255-5952 
Lunsford, Pricilla.................... 225-5280 
Mace, Michael  ....................... 225-1116 
Maintenance Emergency ..... 232-4244  
Martin, Shanon ....................... 776-1505 
Marlowe, Kathy ..................... 255-5963  
Massey, Elizabeth .................. 225-4782 
Matthews, Kim ....................... 232-4160 
McCourry, Lori ...................... 255-5959 
McDaniel, Misti ..................... 255-5959 
McElreath, Amy…………….225-4780 
McKee, Meg........................... 350-2292 
McLemore, Denise ................. 350-2293 
McMahan, Lauren .................. 350-2281 
McMahan, Poniece ................. 255-5958 
McPherson, Karen .................. 255-5959 
Mitchell, Laura ....................... 255-5951 
Monstrola, Jason .................... 255-5914 
Moore, Nancy ......................... 255-5998 
Morel, Lila ............................. 778-5012 
Morgan, Allison ..................... 255-5970 
Moss, Sarena .......................... 255-5969 
Murdoch, KC ......................... 232-4226 
Nesbitt Disc. Academy ......... 271-4521 
O’Connell, Carol .................... 225-5283 
Odogwu, Cherry ..................... 255-5927 
Ogle, Amanda………………..255-5959 
Ottinger, Paula ....................... 225-5281 
Ask Payroll............................ 255-5900 

Payne, Melissa ....................... 255-5968 
Payne, Lisa  ............................ 255-5932 
Perez, Dawn ........................... 255-5959 
Piercy, Lisa ............................ 255-5959 
Piercy, Tina……………….. .. 255-5881 
Pinkerton, Paula ....................................  
Plemmons, Terry .................... 232-4216 
Poarch, Erika .......................... 775-3748 
Ponder, Josh ........................... 255-5949 
Proffitt, Anita ......................... 255-5901 
Proffitt, Felicia ....................... 255-7352 
Propst, Brian .......................... 350-2263 
Reaves, Tim ........................... 350-2288 
Reed, Jennifer ........................ 255-5017 
Roberts, Janet ......................... 255-5984 
Roberts, Mike ......................... 232-4240 
Roberts, Matthew ................... 255-4788 
Robertson, Jerry ..................... 232-4157 
Robertson, Jill ........................ 225-4765 
Robertson, Kate ...................... 232-4219 
Robinson, Tonya .................... 255-5883 
Rookey, Rich .......................... 271-4504 
Rowe, Pam ............................. 350-2287 
Rumbough, Diane .................. 232-4220 
Schleider, Tate ....................... 255-5934 
Schmitt, Kristine …………….350-2292 
Sharpe, Lisa............................ 255-5903 
Shelton, Cheryl ...................... 255-5903 
Shuster, Rene ......................... 225-1139 
Smiley, Erica .......................... 255-5959 
Smith, Michelle ...................... 271-4520 
Smith, Michele F. ................... 255-5930 
Smith, Vickie ......................... 232-4222 
Speak, Kathryn ....................... 255-5959 
Sprinkle, Sherry  .................... 255-1365 
Stamey, Haley ........................ 777-9522  
Stanberry, Tracy ..................... 255-5913 
Stowe, Jeremy……………….232-4240 
Street, Melissa ........................ 255-5959 
Stubbs, Millie ......................... 255-5959 
Student. Svcs. Resource Center .. 779-4549 

Sweet, Clara ........................... 255-5910 
Taylor, Michele ....................... 2324240 
Taylor, Revonda ..................... 232-4231 
Technology Help Desk ......... 255-5987 
Thomas, Kyle ......................... 255-1364  
Thorpe, Tina ........................... 255-5886 
Tovar, Tsianina……………...225-5277 
Transportation ..................... 232-4240 
Trubey, Janet .......................... 255-5959 
VanHarkness, Charles ............ 255-5959 
Venturella, Amanda ............... 779-1917 
Villemagne, Scott ................... 255-5994  
VI Teachers ............................ 225-7353 
Wagner, Melanie .................... 350-2286 
Walker, Leo............................ 255-5893 
Waller, Debbie ....................... 350-2280 
Warehouse ............................ 232-4215 
Welch, Jennifer ...................... 232-4219 
Wells, Juli .............................. 255-5965 
Williams, Cynthia .................. 255-5969 
Winebarger, Mike .................. 232-4232 
Wyatt, Clark ........................... 232-4244 
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